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M3EEI0RA » > FH3FE12R

NO BE BE LT (ﬁ;;;z o *’ff antE
1 95198 | xEZ ErE g 200 200| 100 200
2 0H238 | ZEZ EEE 430 430| 100 630
3 10848 | &z EEE Y — 2L 56,018 50,416| 90 51,046
4 10840 =B — 2 59,400 53,460 90 104,506
5 10860 R LR — ST 5,500 4,400| 80 108,906
6 10860 R LR — SR 5,500 4,400| 80 113,306
7 10A8H B EH M a0 5 83,600 75,240| 90 188,546
8 108 8H B E M EH S5 68,400 61,560 90 250,106
9 105138 HHEA RN 558 502| 90 250,608
10 10H 188 BEA 11,145 10,030| 90 260,638
11 105 18H Baf 5,617 5,055 90 265,693
12 10H 188 EIEFFHIA 11,514 10,362| 90 276,055
13 108208 3 — IR 2,814 2,532| 90 278,587
14 108248 Eraipft 500 500| 100 279,087
15 108250 o8 10,000 10,000| 100 289,087
16 108250 | =S e 30,000 27,000 90 316,087
17 108250 | EHFE ErE g 10,000 9,000 90 325,087
18 108258 Eraipft 5,000 4,500 90 329,587
19 108250 Z I 69,300 48,510| 70 378,097
20 108268 KB 4,158 3,742 90 381,839
21 108268 EIET & 158 142| 90 381,981
22 108278 v 8—y MEEE 275 247| 90 382,228
23 108278 By U oA 12,085 10,876| 90 393,104
24 108278 R 6,285 5,656| 90 398,760
25 108308 BrERS 300 300{ 100 399,060
26 11510 B 1,188 1,188 100 400,248
27 11528 aEEY — 24 56,018 50,416| 90 450,664
28 11548 HHMB Y — 2 59,400 53,460| 90 504,124




29 1184H [L3RE BrERE 300 300| 100 504,424
30 11A4H [LER & STkl 200 200| 100 504,624
31 1184H L3R E BrERE 200 200| 100 504,824
32 1186H = EIEATE R 358 322| 90 505,146
33 1158H B rERE 600 600| 100 505,746
34 1188H L3R E FORIA, 289,520 289,520( 100 795,266
35 118108 A& B RE BN EiG 5 84,480 76,032 90 871,298
36 1178108 A& B BB B 5 65,280 58,752 90 930,050
37 118128 LR E R— LR— EBR 5,500 4,400 80 934,450
38 118128 ¥ KT 3,852 3,466 90 937,916
39 118138 Ee S EHEATR 145 130 90 938,046
40 118138 =¥ EHHTRE @ 746 671| 90 938,717
41 118138 Ee S E 178 160 90 938,877
42 118138 =¥ EHATRE @ 598 538| 90 939,415
43 118138 Ee S EHETR 148 133] 90 939,548
44 11518H i BE 2,904 2,904| 100 942,452
45 11818H B rERE 400 400{ 100 942,852
46 11519A [LiRE B 420 420( 100 943,272
47 118228 E=HE BEEM 10,657 9,591| 90 952,863
48 115220 £ S EHATRE @ 546 491| 90 953,354
49 118228 KB B 5,603 5,042| 90 958,396
50 11822H VoS U 2 —ENRIMS 18,130 16,317| 90 974,713
51 118248 | AEHRE =B 10,000 10,000| 100 984,713
52 118248 | SH%mME STEHA 5,000 4,500 90 989,213
53 118248 | =E%mME xXE 30,000 27,000 90 1,016,213
54 118248 | =¥%m& STEHA 10,000 9,000| 90 1,025,213
55 118258 KB EEAABERN 773 695 90 1,025,908
56 118258 B BrERE 510 510| 100 1,026,418
57 118268 L3R E AL 7,759 7,759 100 1,034,177
58 11829H B SreEkle 300 300| 100 1,034,477
59 118298 BB R A 2,670 2,670 100 1,037,147




60 118298 E¥ 1A=y FNERE 275 247 90 1,037,394
61 118298 EHE e 2,336 2,102 90 1,039,496
62 118298 RiBE B U AR 4,620 4,158 90 1,043,654
63 1281H | AEWHRE AAL DD Y RELE 3,000 3,000( 100 1,046,654
64 1282H B HEjE Y — X4 56,018 50,416 90 1,097,070
65 1254H ¥ EHEATERMN 1,280 1,152| 90 1,098,222
66 12A6H Ebe S EHEERY — 2R 59,400 53,460 90 1,151,682
67 1273108 A& B BB B 5 84,480 76,032 90 1,227,714
68 1278108 ANGE B RE BN EiG 5 72,960 65,664 90 1,293,378
69 1273108 ¥ KT 3,672 3,304 90 1,296,682
70 128158 Ee S EEAMN 298 268| 90 1,296,950
71 128208 £y EHEARN 4,634 4,170 90 1,301,120
72 128208 Ee S U 2 —ENRIR 36,251 32,625| 90 1,333,745
73 128228 =¥ BEEM 10,883 9,794| 90 1,343,539
74 128228 =W B 4,158 3,742 90 1,347,281
75 128228 =¥ BN 6,439 5,795/ 90 1,353,076
76 128228 | S%mE&E STEISM 10,000 9,000| 90 1,362,076
77 12B22H | S=HBm& FrEISM 5,000 4,500 90 1,366,576
78 12A22H | =E=HBmE xXE 30,000 27,000 90 1,393,576
79 12A23H | AEHRE =8 10,000 10,000| 100 1,403,576
80 128278 KB A4 &—3v MERE 275 247 90 1,403,823
81 128278 B H U AR 5,200 4,680 90 1,408,503
82 128278 E=HE EHEATIEFN 1,907 1,716| 90 1,410,219
83 128278 B R E A 840 840| 100 1,411,059
84 128278 RBE sl IZ o 8,289 8,289| 90 1,419,348
85 127 28H L& AL 344,963 344,963| 100 1,764,311
86 12831H KB 4 pi::Fav 1,782 1,603| 90 1,765,914






